
Gahanna

Citizens Utility

Bexley

Obetz 

Columbus 6b

Reynoldsburg

South Licking County

Columbus 6a

Westerville

Dayton

Toledo

Rate Comparison of Local 

Communities

$82.71 

$84.39 

$87.52 

$87.00 

$98.28 

$67.83 

$123.48 

$134.38 

$129.03 

Rates are based on an average customer using 3,000 cf (22,443 gallons) through 

a 5/8th inch water meter over a three month period. 

$72.03 

$88.23 



Comparison of Other Large Cities 

Cinnicinati

Cleveland

Louisville

Indianapolis

Seattle

 Columbus 2005

St Louis

Water

Sewer

Storm
$106.82 

$136.83 

$155.60 

$155.87 

$161.61 

$270.32 

185.43 

Rates are based on an average customer using 3,000 cf (22,443 gallons) through 

a 5/8th inch water meter over a three month period. 


